
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

TIMETABLE 
 

Sixth Semester B.Tech. Degree Examination 

(Part time Restructured), November/ December 2019 
  (2008 Scheme) 

(SUPPLEMENTARY) 

(PART SUBJECTS COMING UNDER EIGHTH SEMESTER 2008 SCHEME COURSE CODES) 

Day Date Time 
Part 

time code 

Course 

code 
Subject 

Wednesday 27/11/2019 
1.30 to 

4.30 pm 

PT10.603 

 

08.804 

 

Software Engineering and Project 

Management( R) 

Friday 29/11/2019 
2.00 to 

5.00 pm 

PT 10.603 

PT 10.605 

PT 10.605 

PT 10.604 

08.803 

08.802 

08.804 

08.802 

Environmental Engineering (C) 

Industrial Engineering (M) Power 

semiconductor Drives(E) 

Computer System Architecture (R)  

 

University Buildings                                                                       

Thiruvananthapuram     CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

 


